
NK Historische Toerwagens & GT's

Assen - 4555 mtr.
4 - 6 August 2017

Revision 1  -  Result of Race 1

Gamma Racing Day's 2017
LDP International

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = CT08
Started: 3 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

44 Gerrit Jan van Leenen (NL)  1 -- 11 laps --Lotus Cortina 26:02.411 2:17.597 3
Rotterdam

69 Alex Korle (DE) 16.072 2 16.072Lotus Cortina 26:18.483 2:19.102 3
Klein Nordende

27 Frank Romo (DE)  3 -- 9 laps --Lotus Cortina 21:04.935 2:17.036 6
Dortmund

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = CT08/09
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

6 Thomas Ardelt (DE)  1 -- 11 laps --Volvo Amazon (P122 S) 25:40.452 2:16.928 6
Wettringen

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = CT10
Started: 5 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

289 Martin Bijleveld (NL)  1 -- 12 laps --Ford Falcon 26:02.918 2:08.522 10
Amsterdam

18 Roel Korsten (NL) 34.047 2 34.047Ford Mustang 26:36.965 2:11.578 4
Nederweert

244 Regis Devis (BE) 43.805 3 1:17.852Ford Falcon 27:20.770 2:13.697 7
Schoten

100 Cees Lubbers (NL)  4 -- 1 laps --Ford Falcon 2:41.717 2:41.717 1
Zwolle

89 Frits Campagne (NL) 6:08.698 5 6:08.698Ford Falcon Sprint 8:50.415
Huizerhoogt

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = GTP2500
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

4 Onno Vlaanderen (NL)  1 -- 11 laps --Apal Porsche 25:26.248 2:15.585 2
Huizen

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = GTS05
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:03.340  in lap  4  by  nbr. 45 : Bob Stev ens (Lotus Elan)

Results: Timekeeping by  :  

Bobbe V eldkamp Jans Eising 
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62 Jeff Moyes (GB)  1 -- 11 laps --Porsche 356A Speedster 27:33.315 2:25.792 9
Hampton

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = GTS08
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

32 Brian Lambert (GB)  1 -- 12 laps --Ginetta G4 26:57.856 2:12.708 12
Reading

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = GTS09
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

42 Michel Lombard (BE) 42.286 1 -- 11 laps --Alpine A110 25:27.434 2:15.266 8
Ferrières

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = GTS10
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

45 Bob Stevens (NL)  1 -- 12 laps --Lotus Elan 25:11.538 2:03.340 4
Lanaken

46 Jos Stevens (NL) 11.607 2 11.607Lotus Elan S2 25:23.145 2:05.372 10
Lanaken

22 Thomas Kargus (DE) 1:04.350 3 1:15.957Lotus Elan 26:27.495 2:09.200 7
Bergisch Gladbach

21 Lars Bondesson (SE) 50.227 4 2:06.184Lotus Elan S2 27:17.722 2:14.053 5
Ödåkra

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = GTS11
Started: 7 Classified: 7 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

85 Mark Dols (NL)  1 -- 12 laps --Marcos 1800 GT 26:03.233 2:05.821 3
Landsmeer

15 Robert Hamilton of Silvertonhill (NL) 0.540 2 0.540Marcos 1800 GT 26:03.773 2:05.627 5
Overijse

65 Erwin van Lieshout (NL) 1:12.053 3 1:12.593Porsche 911 27:15.826 2:13.577 3
Geldrop

63 Nico Zonneveld (NL)  4 -- 11 laps --Morgan +4ss 24:25.459 2:10.945 8
St. Pancras

78 Edwin Dijkman (NL) 1:03.183 5 1:03.183MGB 25:28.642 2:16.531 7
Abcoude

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:03.340  in lap  4  by  nbr. 45 : Bob Stev ens (Lotus Elan)

Results: Timekeeping by  :  

Bobbe V eldkamp Jans Eising 
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64 Egbert Kolvoort (NL) 15.148 6 1:18.331MGB 25:43.790 2:16.997 8
Amsterdam

34 Barbara Lambert (GB)  7 -- 10 laps --MGB 26:12.100 2:33.772 4
Reading

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = GTS12
Started: 8 Classified: 8 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

5 Tom Kuiper (NL)  1 -- 12 laps --Chevrolet Corvette 25:12.454 2:04.701 2
Velp

33 Bas Jansen (NL) 41.589 2 41.589TVR Griffith 200 25:54.043 2:07.711 8
Helmond

48 Jasper Izaks (NL) 8.182 3 49.771Shelby Mustang GT350 26:02.225 2:08.473 11
Aalsmeer

49 Roland Zoomers (NL) 19.237 4 1:09.008Jaguar E-Type 26:21.462 2:10.124 10
Laren

123 Marcel van Laarhoven (NL) 10.228 5 1:19.236Shelby Mustang GT350 26:31.690 2:11.119 5
Nieuwcuijk

52 Rhea Sautter (DE) 1.326 6 1:20.562Jaguar E-Type 26:33.016 2:09.147 12
Sloss Holte Stukenbrock

112 Nykle J.F. Meijer (NL) 2.357 7 1:22.919Jaguar E-Type 26:35.373 2:09.983 8
Helmond

94 Jac Meeuwissen (NL) 21.327 8 1:44.246Austin Healey 3000 mk 1 26:56.700 2:12.663 9
Oirschot

#15 and #85: Time penalty 30sec. Misbehavior on Track
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